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Patent Owner, LS CLOUD STORAGE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC, hereby
revokes all other powers of attorney previously granted and appoints the
Practitioners listed below and all associated with Ramey LLP, USPTO Customer
Number 63,467 as attorneys to represent the undersigned, to prosecute and to
transact all business in the Patent Trial & Appeal Board of the U.S. Patent and
Trademark Office connected with the above-referenced Infer Partes Review of U.S.
Patent No. 10,154,092. Please direct all communication regarding this Petition to the

counsel listed below:

Lead Counsel Back-Up Counsel

Jacob B. Henry William P. Ramey, II1
Ramey LLP Ramey LLP
5020 Montrose Blvd, Suite 800 5020 Montrose Blvd, Suite 800
Houston, Texas 77006 Houston, Texas 77006
Telephone: 713/426-3923 Telephone: 713/426-3923
Facsimile: 832/900-4941 Facsimile: 832/900-4941
Email: jhenry@rameyfirm.com Email: wramey@rameyfirm.com

uspto@rameyfirm.com uspto@rameyfirm.com

The undersigned is authorized to sign the Power of Attorney on behalf of
Patent Owner LS CLOUD STORAGE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.

Executed on the 4th date of April 2023. LS CLOUD STORAGE
TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Aot —

Jofi C#Scahill, Manager
401 Congress Avenue, Suite 1540
Austin, TX 78701
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that this Power of Attorney has been filed
through the PTAB Patent Trial and Appeal Case Tracking System (P-TACTS) and served
by email and regular mail upon the following attorneys of record for the Petitioner listed

below:

Counsel for Petitioners Cisco Systems, Inc. and Microsoft Corporation

Lead Counsel Back-up Counsel

Brian E. Ferguson Juan Yaquian

Winston & Strawn LLP Winston & Strawn LLP

1901 L. Street, NNW., 800 Capital Street, Suite 2400
Washington, DC 20036 Houston, TX 77002

Email: beferguson@winston.com Email: jyaquian@winston.com

Back-Up Counsel for Cisco Systems, Inc.

Krishnan Padmanabhan

Winston & Strawn LLP

200 Park Avenue

New York City, NY 10166

Email: kpadmanabhan@winston.com

Back-Up Counsel for Microsoft Corporation

Michael Rueckheim

Winston & Strawn LLP

255 Shoreline Drive, Suite 520
Redwood City, CA 94065

Email: mrueckheim@winston.com

Back-Up Counsel for Amazon.com, Inc.,
Amazon Web Services, Inc. and
Amazon.com Services LLC

Brian C. Nash

Morrison & Foerster LLP
701 Brazos Street, Suite 1100
Austin, TX 78701

Email: bnash@mofo.com
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Additional Electronic Mail Service Address: WS-Cisco-LSCloud@winston.com
Winson-Microsoft-LSCloud@winston.com
Amazon-LSCloud@mofo.com

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: April 6 , 2023 By: /Jacob B Henry/
Jacob B. Henry
RAMEY LLP
5020 Montrose Blvd, Suite 800
Houston, Texas 77006
Telephone: 832/454-1456
Facsimile: 832/900-4941
thenry@rameyfirm.com
uspto@rameyfirm.com

Counsel for Patent Owner,
LS CLOUD STORAGE
TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
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